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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 30Roseland Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 25 8 Team 8 80 20 80.0 45423 347 226 458 1257
2 24 5 Team 5 56 44 56.0 41261 330 241 410 1158
3 23 2 Team 2 53 47 53.0 41242 368 207 505 1295
4 29 6 Team 6 49 51 49.0 44075 336 235 439 1192
5 26 3 Team 3 47 53 47.0 41302 340 232 436 1130
6 28 7 Team 7 46 54 46.0 36673 330 241 393 1149
7 27 1 Team 1 33 67 33.0 34023 325 245 393 1080
8 30 4 Team 4 32 68 32.0 41435 304 265 382 1035

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Today   2-  5   8-  3   1-  7   6-  4
Next Week { Position Round- Start Lane - 23

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 505 Team 2 458 Team 8 439 Team 6
Scratch Series 1295 Team 2 1257 Team 8 1192 Team 6

Handicap Game 727 Team 2 715 Team 8 678 Team 3
Handicap Series 1967 Team 8 1961 Team 2 1930 Team 5

Boys Scratch Game 149 Jesse Babcock 141 Wyatt Koberstein 140 Eli Woodhams
Scratch Series 365 Eli Woodhams 357 Kiefer Tutty 342 Jackson Kidd

Handicap Game 212 Graham Raner 206 Bradley D'Amico 202 Wyatt Koberstein
Handicap Series 537 Graham Raner 534 Daniel Wood 531 Jackson Kidd

531 Owen Farnsworth

Girls Scratch Game 174 Shaylynn Christler 155 Kira Casellas 153 Grace Plaisted
Scratch Series 409 Kira Casellas 405 Shaylynn Christler 382 Grace Plaisted

Handicap Game 224 Shaylynn Christler 206 Kayleigh Monagle 200 Grace Plaisted
Handicap Series 582 Shaylynn Christler 553 Kayleigh Monagle 542 Aviah Sheldon

Individual High Averages
Boys 96.22 Jesse Babcock 92.88 Eli Woodhams 90.90 Bradley D'Amico
Girls 114.81 Kira Casellas 105.31 Shaylynn Christler 103.63 Grace Plaisted

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1  Lane 27  HDCP=245
Serenity Rast 99 45 3873 39 146 351 192 489 119 100 110 329 467
Gunner Rast 72 70 2842 39 114 269 185 482 97 70 61 228 438
Blake Bordwell 85 58 3497 41 124 311 187 497 86 92 60 238 412
Kayden Bordwell 69 72 3043 44 109 266 187 499 72 109 73 254 473
2 - Team 2  Lane 23  HDCP=207
Kira Casellas 114 32 8611 75 155 409 195 529 90 97 124 311 404
Nora DiCarlo 56 84 3554 63 102 256 194 526 a46 a46 a46 138 390
Grace Plaisted 103 42 6529 63 153 382 200 523 a93 a93 a93 279 405
Ella Burgess 95 49 3923 41 126 330 176 480 a85 a85 a85 255 402
3 - Team 3  Lane 26  HDCP=232
Ian DiCarlo 68 73 3061 45 107 281 182 503 a58 a58 a58 174 393
Wyatt Koberstein 84 59 5582 66 141 335 202 518 110 68 85 263 440
Eli Woodhams 92 52 6687 72 140 365 196 530 105 111 123 339 495
Jesse Babcock 96 48 5196 54 149 337 199 493 95 110 93 298 442
4 - Team 4  Lane 30  HDCP=265
Esther Durkee 90 54 1090 12 129 285 184 447 a80 a80 a80 240 402
Aiden Henshaw 70 72 5309 75 119 286 193 511 64 95 66 225 441
Jackson Kidd 85 58 6179 72 130 342 193 531 74 108 96 278 452
Winnie Kidd 59 81 2834 48 91 226 176 490 72 87 62 221 467

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Jack Moran - Roseland Bowl3/22/2024  9:53 pm  Page 1 of 4



Prep Boys/Girls 23-243/16/2024    Week 26 of 29 Page 2

Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 30Roseland Bowl
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
5 - Team 5  Lane 24  HDCP=241
Brooklynn Dey 92 52 5530 60 141 362 193 524 91 86 79 256 412
Baylee Dey 88 55 5325 60 134 328 192 501 110 82 86 278 443
Brody Dey 85 58 5629 66 129 315 191 513 66 69 75 210 381
Aviah Sheldon 65 76 4128 63 109 308 189 542 107 109 92 308 542
6 - Team 6  Lane 29  HDCP=235
McKinley Morris 79 63 5519 69 131 307 196 509 64 130 79 273 462
Graham Raner 78 64 5670 72 136 320 212 537 77 95 94 266 458
Kiefer Tutty 89 54 4586 51 129 357 185 528 93 103 79 275 437
Bradley D'Amico 90 54 4636 51 137 338 206 521 75 111 100 286 448
7 - Team 7  Lane 28  HDCP=241
Daniel Wood 77 65 4906 63 127 330 195 534 83 90 110 283 478
Kayleigh Monagle 95 49 6988 73 141 379 206 553 122 94 103 319 466
Gavin Rae 76 66 2518 33 106 265 178 481 62 73 89 224 422
Archer Consolie 82 61 2711 33 115 304 183 508 97 99 87 283 472
8 - Team 8  Lane 25  HDCP=226
Liam Hampton 82 61 5673 69 129 333 201 522 95 95 101 291 477
Owen Farnsworth 82 61 5665 69 134 333 200 531 86 71 105 262 448
Shaylynn Christler 105 40 7582 72 174 405 224 582 125 128 137 390 513
Mazlyn Christler 78 64 5893 75 124 322 198 534 116 109 89 314 509
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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 30Roseland Bowl
Average List of All Members of This League

High High Week Bowling
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total No. Date
Kira Casellas 8611 75 114 155 409 90 97 124 311 26 03/16/24
Shaylynn Christler 7582 72 105 174 405 125 128 137 390 26 03/16/24
Grace Plaisted 6529 63 103 153 382 a93 a93 a93 279 26 03/16/24
Serenity Rast 3873 39 99 146 351 119 100 110 329 26 03/16/24
Jesse Babcock 5196 54 96 149 337 95 110 93 298 26 03/16/24
Kayleigh Monagle 6988 73 95 141 379 122 94 103 319 26 03/16/24
Ella Burgess 3923 41 95 126 330 a85 a85 a85 255 26 03/16/24
Eli Woodhams 6687 72 92 140 365 105 111 123 339 26 03/16/24
Brooklynn Dey 5530 60 92 141 362 91 86 79 256 26 03/16/24
Bradley D'Amico 4636 51 90 137 338 75 111 100 286 26 03/16/24
Esther Durkee 1090 12 90 129 285 a80 a80 a80 240 26 03/16/24
Kiefer Tutty 4586 51 89 129 357 93 103 79 275 26 03/16/24
Baylee Dey 5325 60 88 134 328 110 82 86 278 26 03/16/24
Jackson Kidd 6179 72 85 130 342 74 108 96 278 26 03/16/24
Blake Bordwell 3497 41 85 124 311 86 92 60 238 26 03/16/24
Brody Dey 5629 66 85 129 315 66 69 75 210 26 03/16/24
Wyatt Koberstein 5582 66 84 141 335 110 68 85 263 26 03/16/24
Liam Hampton 5673 69 82 129 333 95 95 101 291 26 03/16/24
Archer Consolie 2711 33 82 115 304 97 99 87 283 26 03/16/24
Owen Farnsworth 5665 69 82 134 333 86 71 105 262 26 03/16/24
McKinley Morris 5519 69 79 131 307 64 130 79 273 26 03/16/24
Graham Raner 5670 72 78 136 320 77 95 94 266 26 03/16/24
Mazlyn Christler 5893 75 78 124 322 116 109 89 314 26 03/16/24
Daniel Wood 4906 63 77 127 330 83 90 110 283 26 03/16/24
Gavin Rae 2518 33 76 106 265 62 73 89 224 26 03/16/24
Gunner Rast 2842 39 72 114 269 97 70 61 228 26 03/16/24
Aiden Henshaw 5309 75 70 119 286 64 95 66 225 26 03/16/24
Kayden Bordwell 3043 44 69 109 266 72 109 73 254 26 03/16/24
Ian DiCarlo 3061 45 68 107 281 a58 a58 a58 174 26 03/16/24
Aviah Sheldon 4128 63 65 109 308 107 109 92 308 26 03/16/24
Winnie Kidd 2834 48 59 91 226 72 87 62 221 26 03/16/24
Nora DiCarlo 3554 63 56 102 256 a46 a46 a46 138 26 03/16/24
Tessa Cull 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Grace 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
GAVIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Elijah Farrelman 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Brayden Dey 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
KIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Brooklyn Babcock 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Elias Burnett 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Ellie Burgess 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Teagan Tutty 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Lillie Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Zech Wassner 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Sophia Stevens 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Danny Reyes 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Ella Burgess 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Rylee Phillips 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
Bennett Garrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 03/16/24
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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 23 - 30Roseland Bowl
Last Week's Top Scores

Boys Scratch Game 123 Eli Woodhams 111 Bradley D'Amico 110 Jesse Babcock 110 Wyatt Koberstein
110 Daniel Wood

Scratch Series 339 Eli Woodhams 298 Jesse Babcock 291 Liam Hampton 286 Bradley D'Amico
Handicap Game 182 Kayden Bordwell 175 Eli Woodhams 175 Daniel Wood 169 Wyatt Koberstein
Handicap Series 495 Eli Woodhams 478 Daniel Wood 477 Liam Hampton 473 Kayden Bordwell

Girls Scratch Game 137 Shaylynn Christler 130 McKinley Morris 124 Kira Casellas 122 Kayleigh Monagle
Scratch Series 390 Shaylynn Christler 329 Serenity Rast 319 Kayleigh Monagle 314 Mazlyn Christler

Handicap Game 193 McKinley Morris 187 Aviah Sheldon 181 Mazlyn Christler 178 Shaylynn Christler
Handicap Series 542 Aviah Sheldon 513 Shaylynn Christler 509 Mazlyn Christler 467 Serenity Rast

467 Winnie Kidd
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